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2000 AD WEEKLY 105030 635 NO. 1980 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 5.35 8.20

A/F AUTOCAR 818030 640 6 July 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 12.72 19.50

A/F CYCLE SPORT 818080 235 August 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 10.60 16.25

AEROPLANE MONTHLY S/F 105455 220 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 9.59 14.70

AMATEUR PHOTOGR 105515 645 21 May 21/07/2016 25/07/2016 6.98 10.70

ART OF CROCHET RELAUNCH 264415 780 NO. 137 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 5.18 7.95

ART OF KNITTING NEW ED 298470 170 NO. 15 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 6.49 9.95

ART THERAPY 298475 150 NO. 11 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 6.52 9.99

ARTIST AND ILLUSTRATORS 105565 230 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 8.93 13.70

AUST HOMESPUN 403785 230 NO. 158 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 7.96 12.20

After The Battle 180480 400 NO. 172 21/07/2016 5/09/2016 10.40 15.95

Air Modeller 111710 315 Jun/Jul 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 19.24 29.50

Animal Friends 198442 605 NO. 177 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 5.54 8.50

Australian Photography 413390 1055 July 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 5.35 8.20

BDM Active Mind Series 174609 120 NO. 5 Colouring Beatiful Natu- 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 9.78 14.99

BEANO 105690 630 21 May 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 3.85 5.90

BSE SOUTH ISLAND 507910 635 21 July 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 1.96 3.00

BSE SOUTH ISLAND - CASH A/C'S 507912 110 21 July 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 0.00 0.00

BZ GOPRO THE COMPLETE MANUAL 106735 105 NO. 2 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 13.70 21.00

BZ WINDOWS 10 TIPS TRICKS APPS 108150 105 VOL 1 REVISED 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 22.76 34.90

Best 113673 3640 NO. 19 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 2.28 3.50

Blocks 124729 195 NO. 20 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 8.47 12.99

Braids and Naturals 178015 100 Issue 4 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 5.86 8.99

CAKE DECORATING 264600 585 NO. 98 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 5.21 7.99

CHAT 108365 625 12 May 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 3.20 4.90

CHAT 108365 630 19 May 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 3.20 4.90

CLOSER 108485 650 14 May 21/07/2016 25/07/2016 3.85 5.90

COUNTRY LIFE 108595 640 4 May 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 8.35 12.80

COUNTRY STYLE 404275 235 July 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 5.86 8.99

CREATIVE SUGAR CRAFT 404315 500 V5-1 21/07/2016 10/10/2016 7.99 12.25

CRUZIN 404345 515 NO. 189 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 6.46 9.90

Cake Craft & Decoration 187322 1045 June Issue 211 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 9.75 14.95

Cake Craft Guide 253940 240 NO. 27 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 10.57 16.20

Cakes & Sugarcraft 210013 225 NO. 134 Jun/Jul'16 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

Classic American 191730 465 June 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 8.15 12.50

Classic M/C Mechanics 191903 1050 NO. 6 June 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 8.15 12.50

Cold War Jets 178009 100 Royal Airforce Fighters & Bom- 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 15.33 23.50

Combat & Survival 192685 1050 June 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 11.41 17.50

Cruising Helmsman 424030 1050 July 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 5.35 8.20

DIRT ACTION 404570 215 NO. 205 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 7.96 12.20

DISNEY CAKES & SWEET 264770 360 NO. 53 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 6.52 9.99

Darkside 174364 145 NO. 175 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 9.72 14.90

Everton 174246 210 NO. 34 May 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 6.52 9.99

FARMERS WEEKLY 109120 640 6 May 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 7.76 11.90

FIRE ENGINE COLLECTION 264890 280 NO. 36 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 9.75 14.95

FTL Peppa Pig> 198441 1065 NO. 210 21/07/2016 8/08/2016 4.89 7.50

FUTURE MUSIC 109265 140 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 9.07 13.90

Fishing World Aust 407662 1045 July 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 5.87 9.00
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GADGET 109270 135 NO. 8 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 10.76 16.50

GRAZIA 109350 640 16 May 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 5.15 7.90

GT (Gay Times) 199641 525 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 9.12 13.99

GUP 198471 260 NO. 49 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 11.73 17.99

Gibbons Stamp Mthly 203000 1050 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 8.47 12.99

Gilbert & Gaillard 174389 115 NO. 24 21/07/2016 10/10/2016 9.12 13.99

Guns Australia 429990 490 July/September 21/07/2016 10/10/2016 5.35 8.20

Harpers Bazaar USA - Air~ 915000 990 August 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 16.24 24.90

Hotshoe 178008 105 NO. 196 21/07/2016 19/09/2016 14.99 22.99

Hustler Hardcore UK 490120 220 NO. 25 21/07/2016 10/10/2016 11.02 16.90

INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS 109630 655 21 July 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 4.53 6.95

Inked Aust/NZ 431550 290 Jul/Aug 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 10.40 15.95

Inside Soap 260160 940 21 - 27 May 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 4.24 6.50

Irish Roots 177150 190 NO. 98 21/07/2016 19/09/2016 4.43 6.80

JUDGE DREDD COLLECTION 265020 230 NO. 27 21/07/2016 8/08/2016 16.30 24.99

Just Bikes 411002 1060 Issue 327 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 4.50 6.90

Just Cars 411530 1035 Issue 244 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 4.50 6.90

KERRANG! (UK) 109715 645 14 May 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 6.20 9.50

Kite World 218910 400 Jun/Jul 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 10.76 16.50

LEGENDARY CARS 265045 155 NO. 12 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 9.75 14.95

LOV HANDY ARROWORDS 405390 160 NO. 73 21/07/2016 19/09/2016 3.65 5.60

LOV HANDY FILL-INS 405410 160 NO. 86 21/07/2016 19/09/2016 3.65 5.60

LOV VARIETY PUZZLES 405500 160 NO. 84 21/07/2016 19/09/2016 2.93 4.50

LOVE TO LEARN FRIENDS 405505 300 YH&F #20 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 4.37 6.70

Liverpool FC 174603 145 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 7.50 11.50

London Review Of Books-Air 897160 4085 V38 -9 21/07/2016 8/08/2016 10.92 16.75

Love It 198504 1835 NO. 532 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 1.95 2.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 230 Six-Gun Showdown 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 235 Beauty And The Bodyguard 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 240 The Pregnant Colton Bride 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 245 The Playboy's Ruthless Pursuit 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 250 Crowned For The Prince's Heir 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 255 Marrying Her Royal Enemy 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 260 His Mistress For A Week 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 265 An Unlikely Bride For The Bill 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 270 The Forbidden Prince 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 275 Seduced By Mr. Right 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 280 The Texas Ranger's Family 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 285 A Texas Soldier's Family 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 290 The Bull Rider Meets His Match 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 295 Hard Core Law 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 230 Six-Gun Showdown 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 235 Single Father Sheriff 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 240 Beauty And The Bodyguard 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 245 The Pregnant Colton Bride 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 250 The Di Sione Secret Baby 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 255 Carides's Forgotten Wife 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99
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M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 260 The Playboy's Ruthless Pursuit 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 265 Crowned For The Prince's Heir 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 270 Marrying Her Royal Enemy 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 275 His Mistress For A Week 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 280 In The Sheikh's Service 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 285 Claiming His Wedding Night 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 290 Seduced By Mr. Right 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 295 The Texas Ranger's Family 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 300 A Texas Soldier's Family 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 305 The Bull Rider Meets His Match 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 310 Hard Core Law 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 165 Six-Gun Showdown 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 170 Single Father Sheriff 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 175 Seduced By Mr. Right 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 180 Hard Core Law 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 290 Six-Gun Showdown 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 295 Single Father Sheriff 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 300 Beauty And The Bodyguard 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 305 The Pregnant Colton Bride 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 310 The Di Sione Secret Baby 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 315 Carides's Forgotten Wife 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 320 The Playboy's Ruthless Pursuit 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 325 Crowned For The Prince's Heir 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 330 Marrying Her Royal Enemy 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 335 His Mistress For A Week 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 340 In The Sheikh's Service 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 345 Claiming His Wedding Night 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 350 An Unlikely Bride For The Bill 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 355 The Forbidden Prince 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 360 Seduced By Mr. Right 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 365 The Texas Ranger's Family 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 370 A Texas Soldier's Family 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 375 The Bull Rider Meets His Match 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 380 Hard Core Law 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 150 Tough Luck Hero 21/07/2016 26/09/2016 8.47 12.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 155 Into Dust 21/07/2016 26/09/2016 8.47 12.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 160 Regency Confessions 21/07/2016 26/09/2016 9.12 13.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 165 To Take Every Advantage 21/07/2016 26/09/2016 13.04 19.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 140 Regency Confessions 21/07/2016 26/09/2016 9.12 13.99

M&B DISCOUNT G 406885 110 Tough Luck Hero 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 8.47 12.99

M&B DISCOUNT G 406885 115 Into Dust 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 8.47 12.99

MODEL RAILWAY VILLAGE 265185 460 NO. 73 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 13.04 19.99

MP-WD/WD PUZZLER 508515 106 14 July - FSSI 21/07/2016 25/07/2016 4.56 6.99

MW NOVELS 110575 370 NO. 1899 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 6.39 9.80

Model Collector 241440 455 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 8.15 12.50

Model Engineer 198673 995 Vol 216-4534 21/07/2016 8/08/2016 6.85 10.50

Mother Earth News Spec 777592 190 Summer 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 13.63 20.90

Motorcycle Racer 226312 990 NO. 191 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 7.17 10.99
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N PHOTO 110595 140 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 7.76 11.90

N W 405660 640 25 July 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 3.46 5.30

NEW SCIENTIST 405665 645 16 July 21/07/2016 25/07/2016 5.84 8.95

NEWSWEEK SPECIAL 114765 110 100 PEOPLE WHO SHAPED THE WORL21/07/2016 12/09/2016 12.98 19.90

NZ Business> 581536 475 August 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 5.80 8.90

NZ HORSE & PONY 508610 225 AUG 16 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 5.54 8.50

NZ Surfing 581999 300 Jul/Aug #170 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 6.46 9.90

NZ Wilderness 581574 510 August 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 6.49 9.95

Nourish 411815 200 JulyV4 #5 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 5.18 7.95

OUTDOOR FITNESS 110670 230 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 9.72 14.90

PENTHOUSE PACKS 405857 100 TRIPLE PACK 21/07/2016 10/10/2016 9.75 14.95

PF POCKET NOVELS 110765 375 NO. 807 21/07/2016 8/08/2016 6.39 9.80

PHOTO PLUS 110770 140 Spring 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 7.76 11.90

PICK ME UP 110790 625 12 May 21/07/2016 25/07/2016 3.20 4.90

PICK ME UP 110790 630 19 May 21/07/2016 25/07/2016 3.20 4.90

POCKET WATCHES 265285 380 NO. 57 21/07/2016 8/08/2016 12.36 18.95

POPULAR SCIENCE 405915 225 July 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 7.17 10.99

PREGNANCY BUMP & BABY 508905 110 NO. 2 Paper Plus 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 7.76 11.90

Papercrafts Essentials 235492 760 NO. 133 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 10.43 15.99

Parchment Craft 184113 225 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 8.45 12.95

Partworks POS 994833 120 Flyer DC Comics 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 0.00 0.00

Partworks POS 994833 125 Flyer AOK #16 $ increase 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 0.00 0.00

Permaculture 198415 285 NO. 88 21/07/2016 19/09/2016 8.47 12.99

Private Eye 139443 2880 NO. 1418 21/07/2016 8/08/2016 5.21 7.99

RAIL 112735 380 May 11-24 #800 21/07/2016 8/08/2016 7.50 11.50

RCM&E 199650 510 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 9.78 14.99

RECORD COLLECTOR S/F 112770 240 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 9.39 14.40

ROLLING STONE 406245 225 August 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 6.49 9.95

ROOFTOP GARDENS 405142 100 NO. 1 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 13.01 19.95

RUGBY LEAGUE WK 406255 525 21 July 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 4.37 6.70

Race Engine Technology 222011 215 NO. 94 May 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 19.56 29.99

Race Tech 234110 760 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 7.17 10.99

Raspberry PI Geek 269100 130 NO. 17 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 11.73 17.99

Real People 164150 2620 NO. 19 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 1.89 2.90

SBS/BSE 508970 365 21 July 21/07/2016 25/07/2016 1.96 3.00

SBS/BSE - CASH ACCOUNTS 508972 110 21 July 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 0.00 0.00

SCOTTISH FIELD 114039 100 June 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 8.41 12.90

SOMETHING SWEET 265295 330 NO. 48 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 5.21 7.99

STAR WARS FACT FILE 265325 315 NO. 45 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 4.56 6.99

STEAM RAILWAY 113030 225 NO. 453 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 9.72 14.90

Spin-Off 821090 280 Summer 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 10.76 16.50

Stitch 237120 445 NO. 101 Jun/Jul 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 12.07 18.50

Super Word Seek/Good Time 689885 1590 NO. 314 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 6.85 10.50

System 174269 115 NO. 7 Spring/Summer 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 11.08 16.99

TAKE A BREAK 113095 630 NO. 19 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 2.74 4.20

THE ENGLISH GARDEN 113195 230 May 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 8.15 12.50

THE ENGLISH HOME 113200 225 June 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 8.80 13.50
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THE PUZZLER (UK) 113930 235 NO. 542 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 4.89 7.50

TRACKS 406560 225 NO. 551 21/07/2016 5/09/2016 7.82 11.99

TV GUIDE NI 509045 655 30 July 21/07/2016 8/08/2016 1.63 2.50

TV GUIDE SI 509046 655 30 July 21/07/2016 8/08/2016 1.63 2.50

Thats Life Reader Recipes 460495 220 NO. 25 Winter 21/07/2016 24/10/2016 3.59 5.50

Traditional Home 843910 785 June 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 8.15 12.50

Tramways & Urban Transit 111590 615 June 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 8.15 12.50

Victoria Classics 725102 195 NO. 64 French Cottage 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 16.11 24.70

WOMAN 114330 625 9 May 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 3.33 5.10

WOMAN 114330 630 16 May 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 3.33 5.10

WOMAN'S OWN 114375 625 09 May 21/07/2016 1/08/2016 3.33 5.10

WP Life Series 217570 110 Classic Nordic #10 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 13.69 20.99

Walking NZ 581665 510 NO. 223 21/07/2016 15/08/2016 4.89 7.50

Wanderlust 222231 785 June 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 10.11 15.50

Windsurf 256549 630 June 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 9.72 14.90

World Archaeology 222210 215 NO. 77Jun/Jul 21/07/2016 29/08/2016 9.12 13.99

YEN 406845 170 NO. 84 21/07/2016 12/09/2016 7.17 10.99

YOURS UK 114815 380 May 10-23 #245 21/07/2016 8/08/2016 4.24 6.50

Yoga Journal - Yoga at Home 807761 220 NO. 63 Calm & Strong 21/07/2016 22/08/2016 16.11 24.70
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